
Hallenspielplan  Brückentorhalle  ( 70839-1 )
Beim Brückentor 21
70839   Gerlingen

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 05.10.2024 14:10

15:00

15:05

19:30

1. BW-Liga
A

KL A

LL A

1. BW-Liga
A

KSG Gerlingen

KSG Gerlingen III

KSG Gerlingen II

KSG Gerlingen

BC Offenburg II

SV Salamand...rnwestheim

TSV Neuhausen II

SSV Ettlingen

3:5

5:3

3:5

3:5

Sa. 19.10.2024 14:00

15:00

15:00

19:00

19:00

19:10

1. BW-Liga
A

KL A

LL A

KL A

LL A

1. BW-Liga
A

KSG Gerlingen

KSG Gerlingen III

KSG Gerlingen II

KSG Gerlingen III

KSG Gerlingen II

KSG Gerlingen

PTSV Konstanz

SV Fellbach III

TuS Stuttgart II

TuS Stuttgart IV

TuS Stuttgart III

TuS Metzingen

8:0

2:6

2:6

6:2

6:2

2:6

Sa. 14.12.2024 14:00

19:00

1. BW-Liga
A

1. BW-Liga
A

KSG Gerlingen

KSG Gerlingen

SpVgg. Mössingen

TSV Altshausen

0:8

4:4

Sa. 22.02.2025 14:00

15:15

15:15

18:45

18:45

1. BW-Liga
A

LL A

KL A

LL A

KL A

KSG Gerlingen

KSG Gerlingen II

KSG Gerlingen III

KSG Gerlingen II

KSG Gerlingen III

BSpfr. Neusatz

TSV Heubach

TSG Backnang

SG Göppingen/Schlierbach

SG Feuerbach/Korntal IV

7:1

4:4

3:5

6:2

3:5

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.03.2025 14:00

15:00

15:15

18:30

18:45

1. BW-Liga
A

LL A

KL A

LL A

KL A

KSG Gerlingen

KSG Gerlingen II

KSG Gerlingen III

KSG Gerlingen II

KSG Gerlingen III

TB Emmendingen

MTV Stuttgart

MTV Stuttgart III

VfL Kirchheim

SV Vaihingen II

6:2

7:1

8:0

4:4

7:1


